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SVT 1*

SVT 2*

TV3 HD

TV4*

Kanal 5 HD

TV6 HD

Sjuan HD

TV8 HD

Kanal 9 HD

TV10 HD

Kanal 11

SVT Barnkanalen/SVT24
Kunskapskanalen
BBC Brit HD

BBC Earth HD

BBC World

CNN International Europe
TV12

TV4 Fakta

TV4 Film

TV4 Guld
Eurosport Nordic
Eurosport 2
Eurosport HD
Discovery Channel Nordic HD
Discovery World
Discovery Science
TLC HD

Animal planet HD
TV4 Sport
Eurosport 2 HD
Fox HD

Discovery ID

C More Series HD
C More Stars HD

C More Golf HD

C More SF-kanalen
C More First HD

C More Hits HD

C More Live 5 HD
C More Fotboll HD
C More Hockey HD
C More Live 2 HD
C More Live 3HD
C More Live 4 HD
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59
61
66
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
116
117
118
120
121
122

C More Live HD
eSportsTV HD
Viasat Film Family
Viasat Golf HD
Viasat Motor HD
Viasat Film HD
Viasat Fotboll HD
Viasat Hockey HD
Viasat Film Action HD
Viasat Series HD
Viasat Film Hits HD
TV3 Sport HD

Viasat Explorer HD
Viasat History HD
Viasat Nature HD
Viasat Sport HD
Disney Channel
Disney Junior
Disney XD
Nickelodeon
Nickelodeon Jr
Boomerang

Cartoon Network
Paramount Network
Viasat Sport Premium HD
Portaldemo

MTV Music

MTV Nordic

VH1

Mezzo

VH1 Classic

E News

Nicktoons

MTV Hits

Horse & Country TV
National Geographic
National Geographic Wild
National Geographic HD
Nat Geo Wild HD
CNBC

Euronews

Travel Channel
TV12HD

Playboy TV HD

Fight Sport Channel

124
125
126
128
129
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Sky News

History HD
Motorvision TV HD
Kanal 10

NHK World-Japan
Al Jazeera International
Al Jazeera Satellite Channel
Canal 24 Horas
TV2 Danmark HD
DR1HD

DR2 HD

Duna TV

DR3

God Channel
HRT-TV1

DR K

NRK 1 HD

NRK 2 HD

RTK 1 SAT Kosovo
RTL Television

TRT International
TV 7 Tunisie/Tunis 7
TV Chile

Al Arabiyah

TV5 Monde Europe
TVE International
TV2 Norge
Al-Jazeera Arabic
ANN

ARTE Germany
ARTE France

ARD Das Erste

BN Music

Channel One

Dubai TV

France 2 HD
France 3

France 5

TV Finland

Kanal 7 International
MTV3

NDR

OBN

OmanTV

Polonia 1
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173 RAI1l 222 M2 352 TV4 Gavleborg
174 RAI2 223 MBC 353 TV4 Stockholm
175 RAI3 224 MDR 356 TVA4 Vasteras
176 RTCG 225 Mesopotamia Music 370 SVT1 Taltext
177 RTL2 226 MKTV 371 SVT1 Taltext
178 RTPi 227 N24 400 Radio P1
179 SAT1 228 Pars TV News 401 Radio P3
180 Show TV 229 Perviy Kanal 402 Radio P4
181 Tele5 230 Pink Extra

182 TGRT Europe 231 Pink Film

183 TRT1 232 Pink Kids

184 TV Polonia 233 Pink Music

185 YLES5HD 234 Pink Plus

186 YLE 1 HD 235 Pro7

187 YLE 2 HD 236 Pro TV International

188 ZDF 237 RBB-ARD

189 3 Sat 238 RTR Planeta

190 9 lLive 239 Saudi TV

192 Al Masriyah 240 Slovenia TV1

193 Balkan Media TV 241 Slovenia TV2

194 BR Alfa 242 Super RTL

195 BR-ARD 243 TBN Russia

196 BVN 244 TGN Thai TV

197 Duna World 245 Universal TV

198 DW-TV 246 WDR-ARD

199 Farsil 247 TRT 2

200 HR-ARD 248 TRT 3

201 SVT1 HD Stockholm 249 TRT4

202 SVT2 HD Stockholm 251 YLE Teema HD

204 TV4 HD 300 SVT 1 Skane HD

205 Kanal 5 301 SVT 2 Skane HD

207 Gametoon HD 302 SVT 1 Vastnytt HD

208 FilmBox Arthouse 303 SVT 2 Vastnytt HD

209 FightBox HD 310 SVT 1 Gavleborg HD

210 Fast&FunBox HD 311 SVT 2 Gavleborg HD

211 DocuBox HD 312 SVT 1 Vastmanland HD

212 FashionBox HD 313 SVT 2 Vastmanland HD

213 360tuneBox 330 SVT 1 Jonkopingsnytt

215 Eroxxx HD 331 SVT 2 Jonkopingsnytt

216 Hayat BH 332 SVT 1 J6nkopingsnytt HD

217 Hayat Folk 333 SVT 2 Jonkdpingsnytt HD

218 Hayat Plus 346 TV4 Jonkoping

219 Kabel 1 347 TV4 Goteborg

220 RT 348 TV4 Boras

221 JordanTV 349 TV4 Halland *Regionala séndningar
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